Current DRC				FIGURE 12			Date Submitte	d:3/08/2	2022
Project Number	r:	_				Date	Site Plan Approve	d:	
			<u>INFR</u>	ASTRUCTURE LIST		Date Prelim	inary Plat Approve	d:	
				(Rev. 2-16-18)		Date Pre	eliminary Plat Expir	es:	
				EXHIBIT "A"		DRB Projec	ot No.:_ PR-2022-0 0	7517	
			TO SUBDIVISION	IMPROVEMENTS AGREEME	NT	DRB App	olication No.:_SD-2	023-00037	
			DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOAR	D (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRAS	TRUCTURE LIST				
	Lot 18-A,	Block 7, Tract A	A, Unit B, North Albuquerque Acres						
			PROPOSED NAME OF PL	AT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPM	ENT PLAN				
	Lot 18,	Block 7, Tract A	A, Unit B, North Albuquerque Acres						
			EXISTING LEGAL DESC	RIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING	ACTION				
and/or in the re- items in the listi portions of the tadministratively	view of the constructing and related final financial guarantees	ction drawings, if ncial guarantee. s. All such revision nforeseen items	structure required to be constructed or finan the DRC Chair determines that appurtenan Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that ons require approval by the DRC Chair, the which arise during construction which are n	at items and/or unforeseen items appurtenant or non-essential ite User Department and agent/ow	have not been included in ems can be deleted from the oner. If such approvals are	n the infrastructure listin he listing, those items me obtained, these revision	g, the DRC Chair r nay be deleted as w ons to the listing wil sibility will be requir	may include vell as the l I be incorp red as a co	e those related orated andition of
Financially	Constructed	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Private	ction Cert	City Cnst
Guaranteed	Under						Inspector	P.E.	Engineer
DRC#	DRC #			Alana lat frantaga of Cla	ndolo Avo				
		2.625' WIDE	Standard Curb & Gutter	Along lot frontage of Gle			/	/	
-		5' WIDE	Sidewalk	Along lot frontage of Clar	adala Ava				
		5 WIDE		Along lot frontage of Gle	uale Ave.		/	/	/
		13' WIDE	Residential Pavement	Along lot frontage of Clo	adala Ava Namb of Car	ntorlino			
		13 WIDE	Residential Pavement	Along lot frontage of Gle	ndale Ave. North of Cel	nterline ————————	/	/	/
-			Sidewalk Culvert	Martalda of Door and					
				Westside of Property.			/	/	/
		4' to 5'		Along lot frontage of Gle	ndala Ava				
		WIDE	Landscape Buffer Swale Std. Dwg. 2415B		———————		/	/	/
							/	/	/
							/	/	/
							/	/	

PAGE ____ OF ____

Financially	Constructed						Cons	ruction Cert	ification
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Priv	ate	City Cnst
DRC#	DRC#						Inspector	P.E.	Engineer
							1	/	
			-				/	/	/
							1	/	
			-				1	1	
							/		
							1	/	
							/		
							1	1	
			-				1		
							/		
							/		

Guaranteed Under DRC # DRC # Location From To Inspec	Construction Certification Private City Cnsector P.E. Enginee / / / oval of Creditable Items:
DRC # DRC # Inspect Approval of Creditable Items: Approval of Cre	ector P.E. Enginee
Approval of Creditable Items: Approv	oval of Creditable Items:
Impact Fee Admistrator Signature Date City NOTES If the site is located in a floodplain, then the financial guarantee will not be released until the LOMR is approved by FEMA. Street lights per City rquirements.	
Impact Fee Admistrator Signature Date City NOTES If the site is located in a floodplain, then the financial guarantee will not be released until the LOMR is approved by FEMA. Street lights per City rquirements.	
Impact Fee Admistrator Signature Date City NOTES If the site is located in a floodplain, then the financial guarantee will not be released until the LOMR is approved by FEMA. Street lights per City rquirements.	
Impact Fee Admistrator Signature Date City NOTES If the site is located in a floodplain, then the financial guarantee will not be released until the LOMR is approved by FEMA. Street lights per City rquirements.	
Impact Fee Admistrator Signature Date City NOTES If the site is located in a floodplain, then the financial guarantee will not be released until the LOMR is approved by FEMA. Street lights per City rquirements.	
NOTES If the site is located in a floodplain, then the financial guarantee will not be released until the LOMR is approved by FEMA. Street lights per City rquirements.	/ User Dept. Signature C
NOTES If the site is located in a floodplain, then the financial guarantee will not be released until the LOMR is approved by FEMA. Street lights per City rquirements.	, 3
Street lights per City rquirements.	
2	
3	
AGENT / OWNER DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD MEMBER APPROVALS	
Robert Fierro Ozu Rodankock Apr 4, 2	2022
NAME (print) PARKS & RECREATION - date PARKS & RECREATION - date	2023
Fierro & Company, LLC Emest Armijo Apr 4, 2023	
FIRM TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT - date AMAFCA - date	
Rolet Francis Die Guller Annan Su Per	14, 2023
SIGNATURE - date Apr 4, 2023 UTILITY DEVELOPMENT - date ODE ENFORCEMENT - date	4, 2023
Shahab Biazar Apr 4, 2023 Theore Che Apr 4,	4, 2023
Shahab Biagar Apr 4, 2023 CITY ENGINEER - date Apr 4, 2023 Hydrology - date	
DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE REVISIONS	
	:D
DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE REVISIONS REVISION DATE DRC CHAIR USER DEPARTMENT AGENT /OWNER	ER .
	ER .



